International webinar on “Education 4.0”

SI.No. Full Name with saluatation
(As required in certificate)

1 Dr.Suma T

2 Ms.SPURTHI Y L

3 SUDHIR PATEL

4 Arpita Kar

5 Mrs.Manjula M

6 Prof B Ramesh

7 Ms.Prakruthi C Prakash

8 DR.B.GUNAPRIYA

9 Dr.P. Baskar

10 Dr Chandrashekar K

11 Dr. Yogalakshmi S

12 Ms. Jyothsna N

13 GOWTHAM KUMAR SOLLETI
14 Mr. Vijay Selvaraj J

15 Mr.Chitirala Subrahmanyam
16 Dr. Hitesh Kumar

17 Ajeyakashi.K.C

18  Capt Prabhu James ( Retd )
19  Mr. Aswajit B

20 Dr Kavita Permi

21 Chinna Devi.C.N

22  Abhishek Yadav

23  Mr CHANDRAN M

24 Dr. J. Kavitha

25 Kavya A

26 Ms Rashi Khubnani

27  Shreya.Korada

28 Mr. Aravinda K.

29  Prashanth M

30 Mr.Gangadara Murthy R L
31 Dr. Sowmya Narayanan
32 Vijaya.A

33 Lavanya.S.N

34 Mr.Jakku Venkata Rohitth Reeddy
35  NITHISHSN

36 Dr. Siddesha M S

37 MrAdik Thomas

38 AjayAM

39  Ms.Tarunika sharma

40 Dr. Sheelan Misra

41 Harshitha Urs A S

N
N

Mr. Allan Jonas Addanki Ravi



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Shivani yadav

Dr. Mahalakshmi
RICHARD NATHANIEL
Ayesha

Megha Padmini

Ekkurthi Sai Bhavana
Ms. B. SUNANDHITA
SWETA LEENA

Saumi Roy

Mr. Aakash Chandra

Dr. Ramesha M

Dr. Ramachandra Naik
Mr. Devranjan Chatterjee
BOJAMMA K A

DR.. REVATHI. RP
Mrs.MAMATHA V
CHOWDAPPA.M.R
HARSHITHA K

Mr. Soumyadip Roy

Dr. Sreelakshmi D

Ms MEGHANAN T
K.Subashini

Divya.M

Dr. Asha PK

Dr. D.D.PADMA PRIYA
Dr. M. GIRINATH REDDY
Ms.Jeslin G

Dr. A B MadhuMohana Raju, Associate Professor
Ms. AISHWARYA V H
Mr. SHASHIDHARA J M
SAVITHA 'V

PRATIK P SAMPAGAVI
Dr .G.S.Bhaskara Rao
Dr. Manjunath S

Dr. L VENKATA REDDY
Dr. N. P. CHANDRASHEKARA
Ananda K
Dr.A.Pranesha Setty

Ms.

Mr. Aditya Sunit Kanoi
Manjeesh TG

Mr. CHETHAN P B

Dr. DORESWAMY H S
Harshitha MM

Dr. P. HARITHA

Dr. G. SATYANARAYANA
Ms. Kshama Jain



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Ms.Pavithra. K

Ms. D G Keerthana
Aditya Purswani

Ms BURLE MUNILAKSHMI
BOJAMMA K A
Dr.S.Sridevi

Dr. Nidhi S Vaishnaw

Mr. S. PERUMAL

Mrs. Kumudha Mayur

Sai Samhith Duvvada

Dr. Girisha A

Dr. A. Sudhakar

Ms S.POOJA

THULASI L

Dr Ashok Patil

Kalash Manjunath Patil
Mr.S.Shankar Narayan
Govinda Rao Locharla
KANCHERLA SESHADRI
Dr.Umesha V

Khushi

P V HARI PRASAD

Mr D Prathap

Dr. Veena B. N.

Ms. Jayashree N
Dr.Arathi Sudarshan

Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR. S
Mr. B. Azghar Pasha

Dr. Anil R.

Mr.Lokesh K N

Dr. Benaki Lairenjam
Ms.Harshitha MM

Mr. Naveen Bala A.
Ankitha satbir singh

A sheshu

Dr Rajeshwari S

Dr. K. MANIVANNAN
Mr.MANIKA SAI KIRAN
Mr. Ramesh Songa Lecturer in Statistics
Dr. DineshAC

Nisarga.C

Miss

Sivakumar Pathuri
Dr.Krishnkumar.N.J
Mustafa Ahmed Abdulhadi
Dr. Srinivasa G.
Kanumala Bhargav Sai



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Nadya Tiara Putri

Dr. S PADMANABHAN
Mr.Naveen Kumar K.S
Hartati

DrJisha P K

Dr Anant Kumar Kulkarni
Herlinda

Mr.ATHUL GRACIOUS

Dr. Naveen Kumar R T

Dr K DASU NAIDU

Dr Yengkhom Satyendra Singh
Dr. A. Sudhakar

VEERESH MALAGI

Mr. LOCHAN GOWDA M
Mr. Mahesh K S

Dr Vishaldatt V Kohir

Ms. SUMALATHA PHIRANGI
Dr. Punith Kumar D N
Shivangi

Dr.N.Naga Maruthi Kumari
Sangeetha M

R JOECECIL

Deepak T

Mr. T GOVINDARAO

Mr T Narasimhappadu

Dr. K Mallikarjunudu

Gubba. Pavan Kalyan

Mr. Sateesh Kumar Pithani
Rajarshi Chatterjee

Dr. Somashekar K
RAGHAVENDRA M.R
SAMMETA SATHVIKA

Mr Kalyanchakravarthi P
Mrs SWETHA BN

Saladi T Naidu

Dr. M RAVIKUMAR

Dr. K. Hemalatha

Dr. Nalinakshi N
SUSHEELA K LENKENNAVAR
Suresha R

Dr.Priyameet Kaur Keer

Dr cheruvu Rangadham Rao
Mrs. D.VASANTHA VICHIKALA
UMAAL

Dr U Vijaya Chandra Kumar
Vidyashree K L

P.Haripriya



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Dr.Sridevi Polasi
Dr.Krishnakumar.N.J

Dr C M SURESHA

SAVITHA 'V

Dr. Piyushi Nautiyal

Dr Ataur Rahman Farooqi

Dr Mudassir Muhammed

Dr. Mohammad Shahfaraz Khan
Dr. V Ramalatha

Mr SOUGATA BISWAS
Mr.P.Ravindhar

Dr.V. Sundaresan

Ms. M LAKSHMI PRASANNA
Dr.V. Sundaresan

Ms. SUNITHA S

MR. SATNAM JASVINDAR MATHADU
Ms. Priyanka

MR. PRASHANT SHAHABADKAR



Saturday, 08.08.2020 from 11 AM - 1 PM

Institution full name (As required in certificate)

New Horizon College of Engineering

GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Atria Institute of Technology

East West Institute Of Technology

New Horizon college of Engineering

New Horizon College Of Engineering

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
New Horizon College of Engineering

SJBIT

East West Institute of Technology

New Horizon college of Engineering

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering, Bengaluru
FET-JAIN(Deemed-to-be-university)

NHCE , Bangalore

New Horizon college of Engineering

Presidency University, Bangalore

Chinna Devi.C.N

New Horizon College Of Engineering, Bangalore
The Oxford College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College Of Engineering

New Horizon college of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New horizon college of engineering Bangalore
New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College Of Engineering

New horizon college of engineering

New horizon college of engineering

New Horizon college of engineering

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
New horizon college of engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

Sri Venkateswara College of engineering

New horizon college of engineering



Shivani yadav

REVA UNIVERSITY

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Al Ameen Arts,Science and Commerce college

New Horizon college of engineering

New Horizon College Of Engineering

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,BANGLORE
New Horizon college of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

Jain (Deemed-to-be-University)

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

BOJAMMA K A

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE. OF ENGINEERING
Cambridge Institute Of Technology

K.S.IILT

New horizon college of engineering

New horizon college of engineering

B N M Institute of Technology

New horizon college of engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

New horizon college of engineering

New Horizon college of Engineering

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE
M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology

Atria Institute of Technology

Department of Mathematics, New Horizon College of Engineering
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Sri Venkateshwara College of Engineering

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
GDVL Engineering college

B N M Institute of Technology, Bengaluru

B N M INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE
B.N.M.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , BANGALORE
New Horizon college of Engineering

BNMIT

ASHA K

New Horizon College Of Engineering

NA

Atria Institute of Technology, Bengaluru
TECHNOLOGY

New horizon college of engineering

GUDLAVALLERU ENGINEERING COLLEGE

GIET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Atria Institute of Technology, Bangalore



Atria institute of Technology

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon College of Engineering

G PULLA REDDY ENGG COLLEGE, KURNOOL

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

New Horizon College of Engineering

CMR Indtitute of Technology, Bengaluru

RMK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Jain University

New Horizon College Of Engineering,Bangalore

C M R Institute of Technology

GMR Institute of Technology

Bangalore Institute of Technology

CMR INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Veerappa Nisty Engg., College, Shorapur

New Horizon College of Engineering

CMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

GMR Institute of Technology

Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering and Technology Etcherla
Dayananda sagar college of Engineering

New horizon collage of engineering

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CMR Institute of Technology, Bengaluru 560037

M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology

New Horizon College of Engineering

Dr.Arathi Sudarshan

New Horizon college of engineering

Ramaiah Institute of Technology, Bangalore

Government Polytechnic Afzalpur

New Horizon College of Engineering

REVA University

New Horizon College Of Engineering

MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU

New horizon College of engineering

New horizon college of engineering

Presidency University

MKU CONSTITUENT COLLEGE, ARUPPUKOTTAI

New horizon college of engineering

Akkineni Nageswara Rao College Gudivada Krishna District AP
Bangalore institute of technology

New Horizon college of engineering

New Horizon college of engineering

REVA University

GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
Kufa University / Iraq

New Horizon College of Engineering

New Horizon college of engineering



Muhammadiyah University of Surakarta

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

The Oxford College Of Engineering

Universitas Lambung Mangkurat

New Horizon college of engineering

Srinivas institute of technology Mangalore
Universitas Lambung Mangkurat

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Siddaganga Institute of Technology

GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

REVA University Bangalore

GMR Institute of Technology
FET-Jain(deemed-to-be university)

SJB INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Atria Institute of Technology

K B N UNIVERSITY

Gudlavalleru Engineering College

Punith Kumar D N

New horizon College of engineering, Bangalore
REVA University

Govt First Grade College, Tumkur.
BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

New horizon college of engineering

GMRIT RAJAM

RGUKT-SRIKAKULAM

G Pulla Reddy Engineering College, Kurnool
New Horizon College of Engineering
Rajamahendri Institute of engineering and technology
New Horizon College Of Engineering

SJBIT

MANAGEMENT ,BENGALURU

New horizon college of engineering

GMR Institute of Technology

M S Ramaiah Institute Of Technology

BVC Engineering college

R L JALAPPA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
G Pulla Reddy Engineering College, Kurnool
Atria Institute of Technology

Bangalore University

Jain Deemed To Be University

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Satya Institute of Technology and Managment
SATYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE
REVA University

Bangalore University

G.Pulla Reddy Engineering College



REVA University

Gopalan College of Engineering and Management
RNS Institute of Technology, Bengaluru

ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NHCE

College of Applied Sciences Nizwa

CAS Nizwa

Rustaq College of Education

Presidency University, Bengaluru

New Horizon college of engineering

Hosur

Aristotle PG college

KB N COLLEGE , VIJAYAWADA

Aristotle Educational Society

Sreyas Institute of Engineering and Technology
KJCOEMR

Canara college, Mangalore

Shetty Institute of Technology, Kalaburagi



