International webinar on "Education 4.0"

SI.No.	Full Name with saluatation
	(As required in certificate)
1	Dr. Suma T
2	Ms.SPURTHI Y L
3	SUDHIR PATEL
4	Arpita Kar
5	Mrs.Manjula M
6	Prof B Ramesh
7	Ms.Prakruthi C Prakash
8	DR.B.GUNAPRIYA
9	Dr.P. Baskar
10	Dr Chandrashekar K
11	Dr. Yogalakshmi S
12	Ms. Jyothsna N
13	GOWTHAM KUMAR SOLLETI
14	Mr. Vijay Selvaraj J
15	Mr.Chitirala Subrahmanyam
16	Dr. Hitesh Kumar
17	Ajeyakashi.K.C
18	Capt Prabhu James (Retd)
19	Mr . Aswajit B
20	Dr Kavita Permi
21	Chinna Devi.C.N
22	Abhishek Yadav
23	Mr CHANDRAN M
24	Dr. J. Kavitha
25	Каvya А
26	Ms Rashi Khubnani
27	Shreya.Korada
28	Mr. Aravinda K.
29	Prashanth M
30	Mr.Gangadara Murthy R L
31	Dr. Sowmya Narayanan
32	Vijaya.A
33	Lavanya.S.N
34	Mr.Jakku Venkata Rohitth Reeddy
35	NITHISH S N
36	Dr. Siddesha M S
37	MrAdik Thomas
38	Ајау А М
39	Ms.Tarunika sharma
40	Dr. Sheelan Misra
41	Harshitha Urs A S
42	Mr. Allan Jonas Addanki Ravi

43	Shivani yadav
44	Dr. Mahalakshmi
45	RICHARD NATHANIEL
46	Ayesha
47	Megha Padmini
48	Ekkurthi Sai Bhavana
49	Ms. B. SUNANDHITA
50	SWETA LEENA
51	Saumi Roy
52	Mr. Aakash Chandra
53	Dr. Ramesha M
54	Dr. Ramachandra Naik
55	Mr. Devranjan Chatterjee
56	BOJAMMA K A
57	DR REVATHI. RP
58	Mrs.MAMATHA V
59	CHOWDAPPA.M.R
60	HARSHITHA K
61	Mr. Soumyadip Roy
62	Dr. Sreelakshmi D
63	Ms MEGHANA N T
64	K.Subashini
65	Divya.M
66	Dr. Asha PK
67	Dr. D.D.PADMA PRIYA
68	Dr. M. GIRINATH REDDY
69	Ms.Jeslin G
70	Dr. A B MadhuMohana Raju, Associate Professor
71	Ms. AISHWARYA V H
72	Mr. SHASHIDHARA J M
73	SAVITHA V
74	PRATIK P SAMPAGAVI
75	Dr .G.S.Bhaskara Rao
76	Dr. Manjunath S
77	Dr. L VENKATA REDDY
78	Dr. N. P. CHANDRASHEKARA
79	Ananda K
80	Dr.A.Pranesha Setty
81	Ms.
82	Mr. Aditya Sunit Kanoi
83	Manjeesh TG
84	Mr. CHETHAN P B
85	Dr. DORESWAMY H S
86	Harshitha MM
87	Dr. P. HARITHA
88	Dr. G. SATYANARAYANA
89	Ms. Kshama Jain

90	Ms.Pavithra. K
91	Ms. D G Keerthana
92	Aditya Purswani
93	Ms BURLE MUNILAKSHMI
94	BOJAMMA K A
95	Dr.S.Sridevi
96	Dr. Nidhi S Vaishnaw
97	Mr. S. PERUMAL
98	Mrs. Kumudha Mayur
99	Sai Samhith Duvvada
100	Dr. Girisha A
101	Dr. A. Sudhakar
102	Ms S.POOJA
103	THULASI L
104	Dr Ashok Patil
105	Kalash Manjunath Patil
106	Mr.S.Shankar Narayan
107	Govinda Rao Locharla
108	KANCHERLA SESHADRI
109	Dr.Umesha V
110	Khushi
111	P V HARI PRASAD
112	Mr D Prathap
113	Dr. Veena B. N.
114	Ms. Jayashree N
115	Dr.Arathi Sudarshan
116	Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR. S
117	Mr. B. Azghar Pasha
118	Dr. Anil R.
119	Mr.Lokesh K N
120	Dr. Benaki Lairenjam
121	Ms.Harshitha MM
122	Mr. Naveen Bala A.
123	Ankitha satbir singh
124	A sheshu
125	Dr Rajeshwari S
126	Dr. K. MANIVANNAN
127	Mr.MANIKA SAI KIRAN
128	Mr. Ramesh Songa Lecturer in Statistics
129	Dr. Dinesh A C
130	Nisarga.C
131 132	Miss Sivakumar Pathuri
132	Sivakumar Patnuri Dr.Krishnkumar.N.J
133	Mustafa Ahmed Abdulhadi
134	Dr. Srinivasa G.
135	Kanumala Bhargav Sai
130	Nanumala Dhaiyav Sal

137	Nadya Tiara Putri
138	Dr. S PADMANABHAN
139	Mr.Naveen Kumar K.S
140	Hartati
141	Dr Jisha P K
142	Dr Anant Kumar Kulkarni
143	Herlinda
144	Mr.ATHUL GRACIOUS
145	Dr. Naveen Kumar R T
146	Dr K DASU NAIDU
147	Dr Yengkhom Satyendra Singh
148	Dr. A. Sudhakar
149	VEERESH MALAGI
150	Mr. LOCHAN GOWDA M
151	Mr. Mahesh K S
152	Dr Vishaldatt V Kohir
153	Ms. SUMALATHA PHIRANGI
154	Dr. Punith Kumar D N
155	Shivangi
156	Dr.N.Naga Maruthi Kumari
157	Sangeetha M
158	R JOECECIL
159	Deepak T
160	Mr. T GOVINDARAO
161	Mr T Narasimhappadu
162	Dr. K Mallikarjunudu
163	Gubba. Pavan Kalyan
164	Mr. Sateesh Kumar Pithani
165	Rajarshi Chatterjee
166	Dr. Somashekar K
167	RAGHAVENDRA M.R
168	SAMMETA SATHVIKA
169	Mr Kalyanchakravarthi P Mrs SWETHA B N
170 171	Saladi T Naidu
171	Dr. M RAVIKUMAR
172	Dr. K. Hemalatha
173	Dr. Nalinakshi N
174	SUSHEELA K LENKENNAVAR
175	Suresha R
170	Dr.Priyameet Kaur Keer
177	Dr cheruvu Rangadham Rao
179	Mrs. D.VASANTHA VICHIKALA
180	UMA A L
181	Dr U Vijaya Chandra Kumar
182	Vidyashree K L
183	P.Haripriya
-	

184	Dr.Sridevi Polasi
185	Dr.Krishnakumar.N.J
186	Dr C M SURESHA
187	SAVITHA V
188	Dr. Piyushi Nautiyal
189	Dr Ataur Rahman Farooqi
190	Dr Mudassir Muhammed
191	Dr. Mohammad Shahfaraz Khan
192	Dr. V Ramalatha
193	Mr SOUGATA BISWAS
194	Mr.P.Ravindhar
195	Dr.V. Sundaresan
196	Ms. M LAKSHMI PRASANNA
197	Dr.V. Sundaresan
198	Ms. SUNITHA S
199	MR. SATNAM JASVINDAR MATHADU
200	Ms. Priyanka
201	MR. PRASHANT SHAHABADKAR

Saturday, 08.08.2020 from 11 AM – 1 PM

Institution full name (As required in certificate)	
New Horizon College of Engineering	
GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
Atria Institute of Technology	
East West Institute Of Technology	
New Horizon college of Engineering	
SJBIT	
East West Institute of Technology	
New Horizon college of Engineering	
New Horizon College of Engineering, Bengaluru	
FET-JAIN(Deemed-to-be-university)	
NHCE , Bangalore	
New Horizon college of Engineering	
Presidency University, Bangalore	
Chinna Devi.C.N	
New Horizon College Of Engineering, Bangalore	
The Oxford College of Engineering	
New Horizon College of Engineering	
New Horizon College Of Engineering	
New Horizon college of Engineering	
New Horizon College of Engineering	
New Horizon College of Engineering	
New horizon college of engineering Bangalore	
New Horizon College of Engineering	
New Horizon College of Engineering Sri Venkateswara College of engineering	
New horizon college of engineering	

Shivani yadav
REVA UNIVERSITY
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Al Ameen Arts, Science and Commerce college
New Horizon college of engineering
New Horizon College Of Engineering
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGLORE
New Horizon college of Engineering
New Horizon College of Engineering
Jain (Deemed-to-be-University)
New Horizon College of Engineering
New Horizon College of Engineering
ΒΟЈΑΜΜΑ Κ Α
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE. OF ENGINEERING
Cambridge Institute Of Technology
K.S.I.T
New horizon college of engineering
New horizon college of engineering
B N M Institute of Technology
New horizon college of engineering
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE
M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology
Atria Institute of Technology
Department of Mathematics, New Horizon College of Engineering
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Sri Venkateshwara College of Engineering
ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
GDVL Engineering college
B N M Institute of Technology, Bengaluru
B N M INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE
B.N.M.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , BANGALORE
New Horizon college of Engineering
BNMIT
ASHA K
New Horizon College Of Engineering
NA
Atria Institute of Technology, Bengaluru
TECHNOLOGY
New horizon college of engineering
GUDLAVALLERU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
GIET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Atria Institute of Technology, Bangalore
Ana manute or reormology, banyalore

Atria institute at Leebaalagy
Atria institute of Technology
New Horizon College of Engineering
New Horizon College of Engineering
G PULLA REDDY ENGG COLLEGE, KURNOOL
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
New Horizon College of Engineering
CMR Inditute of Technology, Bengaluru
RMK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Jain University
New Horizon College Of Engineering, Bangalore
C M R Institute of Technology
GMR Institute of Technology
Bangalore Institute of Technology
CMR INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Veerappa Nisty Engg., College, Shorapur
New Horizon College of Engineering
CMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
GMR Institute of Technology
Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering and Technology Etcherla
Dayananda sagar college of Engineering
New horizon collage of engineering
DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CMR Institute of Technology, Bengaluru 560037
M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology
New Horizon College of Engineering
Dr.Arathi Sudarshan
New Horizon college of engineering
Ramaiah Institute of Technology, Bangalore
Government Polytechnic Afzalpur
New Horizon College of Engineering
REVA University
New Horizon College Of Engineering
MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU
New horizon College of engineering
New horizon college of engineering
Presidency University
MKU CONSTITUENT COLLEGE, ARUPPUKOTTAI
New horizon college of engineering
Akkineni Nageswara Rao College Gudivada Krishna District AP
Bangalore institute of technology
New Horizon college of engineering
New Horizon college of engineering
GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
Kufa University / Iraq
New Horizon College of Engineering
New Horizon college of engineering

Muhammadiyah University of Surakarta
RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
The Oxford College Of Engineering
Universitas Lambung Mangkurat
New Horizon college of engineering
Srinivas institute of technology Mangalore
Universitas Lambung Mangkurat
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Siddaganga Institute of Technology
GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
REVA University Bangalore
GMR Institute of Technology
FET-Jain(deemed-to-be university)
SJB INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Atria Institute of Technology
K B N UNIVERSITY
Gudlavalleru Engineering College
Punith Kumar D N
New horizon College of engineering, Bangalore
REVA University
Govt First Grade College, Tumkur.
BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
New horizon college of engineering
GMRIT RAJAM
RGUKT-SRIKAKULAM
G Pulla Reddy Engineering College, Kurnool
New Horizon College of Engineering
Rajamahendri Institute of engineering and technology
New Horizon College Of Engineering SJBIT
MANAGEMENT ,BENGALURU
New horizon college of engineering
GMR Institute of Technology
M S Ramaiah Institute Of Technology
BVC Engineering college
R L JALAPPA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
G Pulla Reddy Engineering College, Kurnool
Atria Institute of Technology
Bangalore University
Jain Deemed To Be University
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Satya Institute of Technology and Managment
SATYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE
REVA University
Bangalore University
G.Pulla Reddy Engineering College
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

REVA University
Gopalan College of Engineering and Management
RNS Institute of Technology, Bengaluru
ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
NHCE
College of Applied Sciences Nizwa
CAS Nizwa
Rustaq College of Education
Presidency University, Bengaluru
New Horizon college of engineering
Hosur
Aristotle PG college

K B N COLLEGE , VIJAYAWADA Aristotle Educational Society Sreyas Institute of Engineering and Technology

KJCOEMR

Canara college, Mangalore

Shetty Institute of Technology, Kalaburagi